Rental of Stage Lighting Equipment for City Festivals - Specification 122023

VENDOR DOCUMENT HOLDER LIST 07/08/2025

VENDOR INFORMATION
Name

Kevin Kiefer

Max Nieder

Rhiann Seldon

Muris Hubjer

Daniel Nickleski

Victoria Escobar

Sean Finnegan

Jesse Williams

Company

Technotrix Inc.

HRP Chicago LLC

LEC Event Technology

Stage Art Chicago LLC

Vantage Production Group
Special Event Flooring Technology
Pro Level Rental LLC

JSound

Address

1407 Huntington Dr

101 S. Waverly PI.

5300 Belmont Road Suite 100
1030 Moraine Dr

1385 101st Street

P.O. Box 1938

5410 Newport Dr.

842 N Central Park Ave

Address 2

Suite F

Suite 34

City/Town
Calumet City

Mt. Prospect
Downers Grove
South Elgin
Lemont
Walkersville
Rolling Meadows
Chicago

State/Province |ZIP/Postal Code |Email Address

IL
IL

60409 kevink@technotrix.net

60056 Max@hrpchicago.com

60515 rhiann@lecavl.com

60177 muris@stageartchicago.com
60439 daniel@vantagepg.com

21793 vescobar@eisgroupusa.com
60008 sfinnegan@prolevelrental.com
60652 ultimatetouchband@hotmail.com

Phone Number
708-235-0933
847-258-4284
224-522-8845
773-644-0600
815-469-0000
301-684-7018
847-986-8826
312-296-0918



